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Type

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

Employer

Shamrock
electrical

Shamrock
electrical

ARA
Mechanical
Services Pty
Limited

ARA
Mechanical
Services Pty
Limited

ARA
Mechanical
Services Pty
Limited

ARA
Mechanical
Services Pty
Limited

ARA
Mechanical
Services Pty
Limited

ARA
Mechanical
Services Pty
Limited

ARA
Mechanical
Services Pty
Limited

ARA
Mechanical
Services Pty
Limited

ARA
Mechanical
Services Pty
Limited

ARA
Mechanical
Services Pty
Limited

Location

Block K - Roof
/

Block L - Roof
/

Block K - Roof
/ Plantrooms

Block L - Roof
/ Plantrooms

Block J -
Ground Floor

/

Block K - Roof
/

Block L - Roof
/

Block L - Level
3
/

Block L -
Ground Floor

/

Block L - Level
2
/

Block K - Level
.
/

Block L - Level
.
/
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Supervisor

Conor Lucey
David Sturgess

Conor Lucey
David Sturgess

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

7:00 AM
17/07/2025

7:00 AM
17/07/2025

7:51 AM
16/07/2025

7:51 AM
16/07/2025

7:52 AM
16/07/2025

7:52 AM
16/07/2025

7:52 AM
16/07/2025

7:52 AM
16/07/2025

7:52 AM
16/07/2025

7:52 AM
16/07/2025

7:52 AM
16/07/2025

7:52 AM
16/07/2025

Richard Crookes Constructions

Valid To

5:00 PM
17/07/2025

5:00 PM
17/07/2025

4:51 PM
16/07/2025

4:51 PM
16/07/2025

4:52 PM
16/07/2025

4:52 PM
16/07/2025

4:52 PM
16/07/2025

4:52 PM
16/07/2025

4:52 PM
16/07/2025

4:52 PM
16/07/2025

4:52 PM
16/07/2025

4:52 PM
16/07/2025

Status

Pending
Approval

Pending
Approval

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired
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Type

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

21.12 Working
at Heights
Permit
(replacing Roof
Access)

Employer

ARA
Mechanical
Services Pty
Limited

ARA
Mechanical
Services Pty
Limited

Nick Ceiling
Pty Ltd

Nick Ceiling
Pty Ltd

Nick Ceiling
Pty Ltd

Nick Ceiling
Pty Ltd

Nick Ceiling
Pty Ltd

Nick Ceiling
Pty Ltd

Shamrock
electrical

Shamrock
electrical

Location

Block K - Level
2
/

Block K -
Ground Floor

/

Block J -
Ground Floor

/

Block L - Level
3
/

Block L - Level
2
/

Block K - Level
.
/

Block K - Level
2
/

Block K -
Ground Floor

/

Block K - Roof
/

Block L - Roof
/
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Supervisor

(No Nominated

Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Wenming Lin

Wenming Lin

Wenming Lin

Wenming Lin

Wenming Lin

Wenming Lin

Conor Lucey
David Sturgess

Conor Lucey
David Sturgess

Valid From

7:52 AM
16/07/2025

7:52 AM
16/07/2025

7:00 AM
16/07/2025

7:00 AM
16/07/2025

7:00 AM
16/07/2025

7:00 AM
16/07/2025

7:00 AM
16/07/2025

7:00 AM
16/07/2025

7:01 AM
16/07/2025

7:01 AM
16/07/2025

Richard Crookes Constructions

Valid To

4:52 PM
16/07/2025

4:52 PM
16/07/2025

5:00 PM
16/07/2025

5:00 PM
16/07/2025

5:00 PM
16/07/2025

5:00 PM
16/07/2025

5:00 PM
16/07/2025

5:00 PM
16/07/2025

5:01 PM
16/07/2025

5:01 PM
16/07/2025

Status

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired

Expired
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