Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Shamrock electrical	Block K - Roof /	Conor Lucey David Sturgess	7:00 AM 17/07/2025	5:00 PM 17/07/2025	Pending Approval
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Shamrock electrical	Block L - Roof /	Conor Lucey David Sturgess	7:00 AM 17/07/2025	5:00 PM 17/07/2025	Pending Approval
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	ARA Mechanical Services Pty Limited	Block K - Roof / Plantrooms	(No Nominated Rep)	7:51 AM 16/07/2025	4:51 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	ARA Mechanical Services Pty Limited	Block L - Roof / Plantrooms	(No Nominated Rep)	7:51 AM 16/07/2025	4:51 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	ARA Mechanical Services Pty Limited	Block J - Ground Floor /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:52 AM 16/07/2025	4:52 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	ARA Mechanical Services Pty Limited	Block K - Roof /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:52 AM 16/07/2025	4:52 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	ARA Mechanical Services Pty Limited	Block L - Roof /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:52 AM 16/07/2025	4:52 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	ARA Mechanical Services Pty Limited	Block L - Level 3 /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:52 AM 16/07/2025	4:52 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	ARA Mechanical Services Pty Limited	Block L - Ground Floor /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:52 AM 16/07/2025	4:52 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	ARA Mechanical Services Pty Limited	Block L - Level 2 /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:52 AM 16/07/2025	4:52 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	ARA Mechanical Services Pty Limited	Block K - Level 1 /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:52 AM 16/07/2025	4:52 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	ARA Mechanical Services Pty Limited	Block L - Level 1 /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:52 AM 16/07/2025	4:52 PM 16/07/2025	Expired

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
21.6 Hot Work Permit	ARA Mechanical Services Pty Limited	Block K - Level 2 /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:52 AM 16/07/2025	4:52 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	ARA Mechanical Services Pty Limited	Block K - Ground Floor /	(No Nominated Rep)	7:52 AM 16/07/2025	4:52 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Nick Ceiling Pty Ltd	Block J - Ground Floor /	Wenming Lin	7:00 AM 16/07/2025	5:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Nick Ceiling Pty Ltd	Block L - Level 3 /	Wenming Lin	7:00 AM 16/07/2025	5:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Nick Ceiling Pty Ltd	Block L - Level 2 /	Wenming Lin	7:00 AM 16/07/2025	5:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Nick Ceiling Pty Ltd	Block K - Level 1	Wenming Lin	7:00 AM 16/07/2025	5:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Nick Ceiling Pty Ltd	Block K - Level 2 /	Wenming Lin	7:00 AM 16/07/2025	5:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Nick Ceiling Pty Ltd	Block K - Ground Floor /	Wenming Lin	7:00 AM 16/07/2025	5:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Shamrock electrical	Block K - Roof /	Conor Lucey David Sturgess	7:01 AM 16/07/2025	5:01 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.12 Working at Heights Permit (replacing Roof Access)	Shamrock electrical	Block L - Roof /	Conor Lucey David Sturgess	7:01 AM 16/07/2025	5:01 PM 16/07/2025	Expired